Ohio University Eastern Campus

MEN'S BASKETBALL

2013-2014
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OSU Mansfield

Franciscan

WVU Parkersburg

Akron Wayne

Ohio University Lancaster
Slippery Rock

Ohio University Zanesville
Kent State Tuscarawas

Ohio University Chillicothe
Ohio State Lima

Fairmont State

Miami University Middletown
CCAC Boyce

Kent State Tuscarawas
Miami University Hamilton
WVU Parkersburg

Ohio University Zanesville
Ohio State Newark

Wright State Lake

Ohio State Mansfield

Akron Wayne University
Ohio University Lancaster
Ohio State Newark

ORC State Tourney 1% Round
ORC State Tourney 2™ Round
ORC State Tourney Final 4
ORC State Championship

Head Coach: Donnie Madzia, 7" year
Assistant Coach: Terry Wasem

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

@ MU Hamilton
@ MU Hamilton
@ OU Chillicothe
@ OU Chillicothe

4:00
3:00
7:30
7:30
2:00
3:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
3:00
7:30
3:00
6:00
3:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
7:30
4:00
4:00
7:30
3:00
3:00

10/28/2013



