Ohio University Eastern Campus MEN'S BASKETBALL 2013-2014

Sat	Nov 9	OSU Mansfield	Home	4:00
Sun	Nov 10	Franciscan	Home	3:00
Tue	Nov 12	WVU Parkersburg	Away	7:30
Wed	Nov 20	Akron Wayne	Home	7:30
Sat	Nov 23	Ohio University Lancaster	Home	2:00
Sun	Nov 24	Slippery Rock	Away	3:00
Mon	Nov 25	Ohio University Zanesville	Home	5:30
Sun	Dec 1	Kent State Tuscarawas	Away	4:00
Sat	Dec 7	Ohio University Chillicothe	Away	4:00
Sun	Dec 15	Ohio State Lima	Home	3:00
Mon	Dec 16	Fairmont State	Away	7:30
Sat	Dec 21	Miami University Middletown	Home	3:00
Mon	Dec 23	CCAC Boyce	Home	6:00
Sun	Dec 29	Kent State Tuscarawas	Home	3:00
Sat	Jan 4	Miami University Hamilton	Home	1:00
Sun	Jan 5	WVU Parkersburg	Home	3:00
Wed	Jan 8	Ohio University Zanesville	Home	5:30
Thur	Jan 16	Ohio State Newark	Away	7:30
Sat	Jan 18	Wright State Lake	Away	4:00
Sun	Jan 26	Ohio State Mansfield	Away	4:00
Wed	Jan 29	Akron Wayne University	Away	7:30
Sat	Feb 1	Ohio University Lancaster	Away	3:00
Sun	Feb 9	Ohio State Newark	Home	3:00
Sat	Feb 15	ORC State Tourney 1st Round	@ MU Hamilton	
Sun	Feb 16	ORC State Tourney 2 nd Round	@ MU Hamilton	
Sat	Feb 22	ORC State Tourney Final 4	@ OU Chillicothe	
Sun	Feb 23	ORC State Championship	@ OU Chillicothe	

Head Coach: Donnie Madzia, 7th year Assistant Coach: Terry Wasem